ﬂ Irish Life

Irish Life Health All Ireland Schools’ Cross

Timetable:

Minor Girls
Minor Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys

*Presentation

Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

*Presentation

Country Championships 2020

Provisional Timetable

2,000m
2,500m
2,500m
3,500m

Minor and Junior Team prizes — Presentation Area

3,500m
5,000m
3,500m
6,000m

Intermediate and Senior Team prizes — Presentation Area

Call Up 11:50am
Call Up 12:05pm
Call Up 12:25pm
Call Up 12:45pm

Call Up 1:20pm
Call Up 1:40pm
Call Up 2:15pm
Call Up 2:40pm

Race 12 Noon
Race 12:15pm
Race 12:35pm
Race 12:55pm

1.10pm

Race 1:30pm
Race 1.50pm
Race 2:25pm
Race 2:50pm

15.15pm
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will take place in the
Indoor Arena in Morton
Stadium

S TA RT Toilets Facilities
Official 2020 XC

Officals parking only in
Morton Stadium Arena

IRISH LIFE HEALTH
ALL IRELAND SCHOOL'S C.C.
SANTRY DEMESNE
SATURDAY

7th MARCH 2020




