



Irish Life Health All Ireland Schools' Cross **Country Championships 2020**

Provisional Timetable

Timetable:

*Presentation	Intermediate and Senior Team prizes – Presentation Area		15.15pm
Senior Boys	6,000m	Call Up 2:40pm	Race 2:50pm
Senior Girls	3,500m	Call Up 2:15pm	Race 2:25pm
Intermediate Boys	5,000m	Call Up 1:40pm	Race 1.50pm
Intermediate Girls	3,500m	Call Up 1:20pm	Race 1:30pm
*Presentation	Minor and Junior Team prizes – Presentation Area		1.10pm
Junior Boys	3,500m	Call Up 12:45pm	Race 12:55pm
Junior Girls	2,500m	Call Up 12:25pm	Race 12:35pm
Minor Boys	2,500m	Call Up 12:05pm	Race 12:15pm
Minor Girls	2,000m	Call Up 11:50am	Race 12 Noon





